Monthly Sheet February 2023

FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
DD

Axe and Son Prestige
Caroline Cazenove
Lucinda Rule

Steve Brabbin
Hannah Ford
Datacenta Hosting
Gavin Park Weir
Hannah Ford
Sovereign Housing

Balance as at 28th February 2023

Lloyds Bank
NS&l
Allotment Account

Balance Bought Forward
Funeral Payment
Allotment Account
Allotment Rent

Tree Work

Expenses Fruit Trees
Expense Hedging Plants
Lengthsman Work
Expenses

Hosting fees

Jubilee Expenses
Salary

Garage Rental

21,110.83
200.00
1,276.71
30.00

22,617.54

1050.00
159.50
116.83
150.00

42.04
60.00
149.20
459.34

49.09

2236.00

20,381.54

8,579.84
10,524.99
1,276.71

20,381.54




