Monthly	/ Sheet February 2023		
_		Balance Bought Forward	21,110.83
		Funeral Payment	200.00
		Allotment Account	1,276.71
		Allotment Rent	30.00
			22,617.54
FPO	Axe and Son Prestige	Tree Work	1050.00
FPO	Caroline Cazenove	Expenses Fruit Trees	159.50
FPO	Lucinda Rule	Expense Hedging Plants	116.83
FPO	Steve Brabbin	Lengthsman Work	150.00
FPO	Hannah Ford	Expenses	42.04
FPO	Datacenta Hosting	Hosting fees	60.00
FPO	Gavin Park Weir	Jubilee Expenses	149.20
FPO	Hannah Ford	Salary	459.34
DD	Sovereign Housing	Garage Rental	49.09
			2236.00
	Balance as at 28th February 2023		20,381.54
	Lloyds Bank		8,579.84
	NS&I		10,524.99
	Allotment Account		1,276.71
			20,381.54